2-way ball valve, low pressure

Part no

8090040492
8090060692
8090080892
8090121292
8090161692

Cast housing
No
No
No
No
No

Length (mm)
51
51
61
74.5
90.5

Thread type
G

G
G
G
G

Product group
Material

Working pressure (MPa)

6.5
6.5
6.5

510
Brass

Thread
G 1/4" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 3/4" Female
G 1" Female

Weight (kg)

0.17
0.16
0.24
0.41
0.79
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