2-way ball valve, low pressure



Product group 510

Material Brass

Part no	Cast housing	Length (mm)	Thread type	Working pressure (MPa)	Thread	Weight (kg)
8090040492	No	51	G	6.5	G 1/4" Female	0.17
8090060692	No	51	G	6.5	G 3/8" Female	0.16
8090080892	No	61	G	6.5	G 1/2" Female	0.24
8090121292	No	74.5	G	4	G 3/4" Female	0.41
8090161692	No	90.5	G	4	G 1" Female	0.79

